

of Publication —

This Certificate is Proudly Present to:

Esraa Ahmed Ghafil

in recognition of the paper publication of the research paper on CENTRAL ASIAN JOURNAL OF THEORETICAL & APPLIED **SCIENCES** with the title:

"Remote Cardiac Patients Monitoring System Using Internet of Medical Things (IoMT) Devices"



Vol. 3 No. 4 (2022): CAJOTAS SJIF:5.576

















29.04.2022

DATE







of Publication

This Certificate is Proudly Present to:

Huda Ghassan Hameed Abdulmajeed

in recognition of the paper publication of the research paper on CENTRAL ASIAN JOURNAL OF THEORETICAL & APPLIED **SCIENCES** with the title:

"Remote Cardiac Patients Monitoring System Using Internet of Medical Things (IoMT) Devices"



Vol. 3 No. 4 (2022): CAJOTAS SJIF:5.576

















29.04.2022

DATE







of Publication

This Certificate is Proudly Present to:

Mahmood Hameed Majeed

in recognition of the paper publication of the research paper on CENTRAL ASIAN JOURNAL OF THEORETICAL & APPLIED **SCIENCES** with the title:

"Remote Cardiac Patients Monitoring System Using Internet of Medical Things (IoMT) Devices"



Vol. 3 No. 4 (2022): CAJOTAS SJIF:5.576

















29.04.2022

DATE







of Publication -

This Certificate is Proudly Present to:

Wafaa Mohammed Attaf Mustafa Al- Attar

in recognition of the paper publication of the research paper on CENTRAL ASIAN JOURNAL OF THEORETICAL & APPLIED **SCIENCES** with the title:

"Remote Cardiac Patients Monitoring System Using Internet of Medical Things (IoMT) Devices"



Vol. 3 No. 4 (2022): CAJOTAS SJIF:5.576

















29.04.2022

DATE







of Publication ——

This Certificate is Proudly Present to:

Shallal Murad Hussein

in recognition of the paper publication of the research paper on CENTRAL ASIAN JOURNAL OF THEORETICAL & APPLIED **SCIENCES** with the title:

"Remote Cardiac Patients Monitoring System Using Internet of Medical Things (IoMT) Devices"



Vol. 3 No. 4 (2022): CAJOTAS SJIF:5.576

















29.04.2022

DATE



